DATE:
PROJECT:
FIRM:
CATALOG NO.:
COMMENTS:
LUMUX LIGHTING
7803 Industry Ave, Pico Rivera, CA 90660
sales@lumux.com І 562-801-5100

sales@lumux.com І 562-801-5100
Content of specification sheet subject to change
Ordering Guide:
1Consult factory for additional options
2Consult factory for additional pricing
WALL SCONCE
WS900
Catalog No.:
Catalog No. LED Color Color Temp1 Voltage Finish
WS900-18   (18") White 3000K 120-277v Black
WS900-24 (24") 4000K White
5000K Silver
Bronze
Custom RAL2
Options2
     D N/A
Performance Specifications
WS900-18 field-selectable Power 9W - 15W, LER 72 lm/W
WS900-24 field-selectable Power 17W - 25W, LER 67 lm/W
120-277v input voltage Starting temp. rated to -20˚F
Dimmable driver (0-10v)
Lumen Maintenance*: tbd
Environmental Specifications
BUG rating B0-U3-G1 (15W), B0-U4-G2 (25W)
CRI 80 Field-selectable color temperature
IP65 ETL listed for wet-locations
Effective Projected Area 0.9 ft2 Marine Grade option
5-year limited warranty Made in the USA
*Lumen Maintenance Report TBD
Luminaires in this series
WS900-24
WS900-18
WS920-24
WS920-18
Note: Custom height orders would be accepted with a
minimum order quantity of 20 units
DATE:
PROJECT:
FIRM:
CATALOG NO.:
COMMENTS:
LUMUX LIGHTING
7803 Industry Ave, Pico Rivera, CA 90660
sales@lumux.com І 562-801-5100
Content of specification sheet subject to change
Iso-illuminance
Foot-candles: 0.1, 0.2, 0.5, 1  |   Grid spacing 10’
Candela
Photometry IESNA: LM-63-2002
TEST: 14507470.03 TEST LAB: UL LLC
LUMINAIRE: WS900-18 DATE: 2022-09-29
IES Classification: Type IV Long. Class: Long
Luminaire Lumens 1,068 (4000K)
Luminaire Efficacy Rating (LER) 72
Total Luminaire Watts 14.75W
Upward Waste Light Ratio 0.49
Max. Candela 215.2
Max. Cd. < 90º Vertical 215.2
Max. Cd. (At 90 Deg. Vert.) 215.2 (20.1% Luminaire lumens)
Max. Cd. (80 to <90 Deg. Vert.) 215.2 (20.1% Luminaire lumens)
Cutoff Classification N.A.
BUG Rating B0-U3-G1
Technical aspects may change without notice.
IES Mounting Height for photometry plans: 7’
Zonal Lumens
LCS Zone Lumens %Lum.
FL (0-30) 24.0 2.2
FM (30-60) 144.3 13.5
FH (60-80) 174.3 16.3
FVH (80-90) 99.5 9.3
BL (0-30) 8.8 0.8
BM (30-60) 35.2 3.3
BH (60-80) 38.6 3.6